
27. Rolf Würges Gedächtnisturnier

Kirrlach, 22/10/2023

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

57kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Artem Novosieltse KSV Köllerbach
3:08

02
4:00

03
SS 6:0

54
 0  0  6 6.III

2 Alexej Bondar KSV Hemsbach
SS 14:6

51
SS 4:0

54
4:00

13
 2 11 20 4.II

3 Justin Oks ASV Bruchsal
SS 10:0

54
PS 14:0

31
PS 11:2

32
 3 11 35 2.I

4 Vladislav Hüter KSV Appenweier
1:37

03
0:22

02
1:31

01
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Edgar Graf SV 98 Brötzingen
3:16

02
2:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0 5.III

2 Amir Baitazaev R.V. 1997 Kelmis VOG
TÜ 15:0

41 Fr
4:00

13
 1  5 22 3.II

3 Lambert Saidov SC Roland Hamburg
Fr

TÜ 15:0

41
PS 16:7

32
 2  7 31 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Artem Novosieltse - Vladislav Hüter

2-3 Alexej Bondar - Justin Oks

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Amir Baitazaev - Lambert Saidov

1-Fr Edgar Graf (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Artem Novosieltse KSV Köllerbach 1 6.02:42

Pool B 1 Edgar Graf SV 98 Brötzingen 4 5.TÜ 1:17

Pool A 2 Alexej Bondar KSV Hemsbach 0 4.00:43

Pool B 2 Amir Baitazaev R.V. 1997 Kelmis VOG 5 3.SS 0:6

Pool A 3 Justin Oks ASV Bruchsal 0 2.02:53

Pool B 3 Lambert Saidov SC Roland Hamburg 4 1.TÜ 0:15

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B
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1

2

PS 16:7

3
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0 0 0

1 5 22

2 7 31
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